
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   UNCW 282  283  288       853  -11 

T3  2  2   VCU  288  289  289       866  +2 
5  T5  3   Kansas 292  290  285       867  +3 

T3  3  4   Francis Marion 288  291  292       871  +7 
2  4  5   James Madison 285  296  292       873  +9 
9  T5  6   Wright State 298  284  296       878  +14 
6  7  7   Richmond 294  293  293       880  +16 
7  8  8   Nebraska 296  293  298       887  +23 

10  9  9   Appalachian State 299  297  297       893  +29 
13  10  10   Radford 310  289  297       896  +32 

T11  14  11   Delaware 307  302  288       897  +33 
14  12  12   Davidson College 312  294  292       898  +34 
8  11  13   USC Upstate 297  303  307       907  +43 

T11  13  14   Long Island U. 307  300  302       909  +45 
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2022 Seahawk Intercollegiate 

Dates: Mar 27 - Mar 28 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Tyler Goecke  Wright State  70   68  70       208  -8   
1 2   Mitchell Vance  Francis Marion  70   67  73       210  -6   

T11 T3   Alex Heffner  Davidson College  73   70  68       211  -5   
T2 T3   Walker Isley  UNCW  68   70  73       211  -5   
T8 5   Drew Hackett  UNCW  70   72  70       212  -4   
T5 6   William Duquette *  Kansas  69   71  73       213  -3   
T8 T7   Mikkel Antonsen  VCU  70   72  73       215  -1   
T5 T7   Lansdon Robbins  UNCW  71   69  75       215  -1   
T17 T7   Kristian Tannum Donaldson  VCU  70   75  70       215  -1   
T28 T10   Harry Hillier  Kansas  74   74  68       216  E   
T8 T10   Lou Baker  Richmond  74   68  74       216  E   
T19 T10   Patrick Sparks  UNCW  73   73  70       216  E   
T11 T13   Callum Bruce  Kansas  74   69  74       217  +1   
T17 T13   Will Davis *  Davidson College  72   73  72       217  +1   
T47 T13   Roberto Nieves  Delaware  75   76  66       217  +1   
T23 T13   Neal Shipley  James Madison  70   77  70       217  +1   
4 T17   Ryan Neil  Radford  71   68  79       218  +2   

T28 T17   Ben Sigel  Kansas  75   73  70       218  +2   
T15 T19   Nacho Montero  James Madison  68   76  75       219  +3   
T28 T19   Austin Bonfiglio *  UNCW  69   79  71       219  +3   
T19 T19   Joe Retford  VCU  76   70  73       219  +3   
T15 T19   Max Dupree  USC Upstate  73   71  75       219  +3   
T23 T23   Sahasawat Ariyachatvakin  Delaware  73   74  73       220  +4   
T23 T23   Davis Cooper  Kansas  73   74  73       220  +4   
T11 T23   Bryce Haney  Wright State  71   72  77       220  +4   
T28 T23   Grant Sellers  Francis Marion  73   75  72       220  +4   
T23 T23   Charlie Kennedy *  VCU  76   71  73       220  +4   
T19 T28   Carlos Garre  Francis Marion  73   73  75       221  +5   
T19 T28   Sachin Kumar  VCU  74   72  75       221  +5   
T23 T28   Sverrir Haraldsson  Appalachian State  73   74  74       221  +5   
T28 T28   Cole Ekert  Richmond  75   73  73       221  +5   
7 T32   Daniel Cheng  James Madison  71   70  81       222  +6   

T42 T32   Bryce Corbett  Radford  79   71  72       222  +6   
T11 T32   Will Marshall  Nebraska  71   72  79       222  +6   
T28 T32   Casper Kennedy  Francis Marion  72   76  74       222  +6   
T36 T32   Nick Schlickenrieder  James Madison  76   73  73       222  +6   
T47 T37   Michael Childress  Richmond  74   77  72       223  +7   
T61 T37   Brady Hinkle  USC Upstate  78   76  69       223  +7   
T55 T39   Lewis Wright  Long Island U.  77   75  72       224  +8   
T47 T39   Adrian Vagberg  VCU  74   77  73       224  +8   
T28 T39   Jake Lane  Appalachian State  76   72  76       224  +8   
T36 T39   Tom Westenberger  Nebraska  74   75  75       224  +8   
T36 T43   Justin Morgan  Appalachian State  74   75  76       225  +9   
T65 T43   Branden Meyer  Nebraska  74   82  69       225  +9   

T47 T43   Garrett Clark  Richmond  71   80  74       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T43   Clayton Tribus  Davidson College  79   72  74       225  +9   
T55 T43   Ryan Marter  Appalachian State  76   76  73       225  +9   
T47 T48   Carter Cook *  Richmond  75   76  75       226  +10   
T36 T48   Sander Akeren  UNCW  77   72  77       226  +10   
T42 T50   Ben Cooper  Richmond  75   75  77       227  +11   
T55 T50   Nick Taliaferro  Radford  78   74  75       227  +11   
T36 T50   Cole Corder  Wright State  77   72  78       227  +11   
T47 T53   Viraj Garewal  Davidson College  75   76  77       228  +12   
T55 T53   Kyle Underwood  Long Island U.  75   77  76       228  +12   
T28 T53   Zander Briggs  USC Upstate  71   77  80       228  +12   
T47 T53   Addison Beam *  Appalachian State  77   74  77       228  +12   
T36 T53   Andre Kleppe  Long Island U.  76   73  79       228  +12   
T42 T58   Luke Kluver  Kansas  71   79  79       229  +13   
T55 T58   Davis Root  Wright State  80   72  77       229  +13   
T61 T58   Aryaman Mohan  Long Island U.  79   75  75       229  +13   
T65 61   Michal Bargenda  Delaware  78   78  74       230  +14   
T42 62   George Heath *  James Madison  76   74  81       231  +15   
70 63   McClure Thompson  Francis Marion  79   80  73       232  +16   

T55 64   Mark Foelbaek  Nebraska  77   75  81       233  +17   
T71 T65   Timothius Tamardi  Appalachian State  80   80  74       234  +18   
T73 T65   Ethan Hall  Davidson College  85   76  73       234  +18   
T73 T65   Hayden Miller  Radford  83   78  73       234  +18   
T71 T68   Egor Zubov  Delaware  83   77  75       235  +19   
T68 T68   Tyler Hull  Radford  82   76  77       235  +19   
T73 T68   Siggi Blumenstein  James Madison  81   80  74       235  +19   
64 T71   Qiwen Wong *  Duke  79   76  81       236  +20   

T68 T71   Biggs Hawley *  UNCW  77   81  78       236  +20   
T42 73   Barrett Josey *  USC Upstate  72   78  87       237  +21   
79 T74   Andrew Flynn  Wright State  84   84  72       240  +24   

T65 T74   Owen Manchester  Delaware  81   75  84       240  +24   
T61 76   Sebastian Trujillo  USC Upstate  75   79  87       241  +25   
T73 77   Daniel Uranga *  Duke  80   81  82       243  +27   
T77 78   Brian Garrett  Davidson College  86   80  79       245  +29   
T77 79   Lukas Gabura  Long Island U.  84   82  83       249  +33   
81 80   El (Jirapon) Kluaymaingarm  USC Upstate  91   86  83       260  +44   
80 -    Hugo Kedzlie *  Delaware  87   87  D       -     -      
82 -    Caleb Badura  Nebraska  D   71  75       -     -      
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UNCW Seahawk Intercollegiate
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Dates: Mar 27 - Mar 28 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UNCW 282 283 288 853

T3 Walker Isley (3) 68 70 73 211

5 Drew Hackett (2) 70 72 70 212

T7 Lansdon Robbins (1) 71 69 75 215

T10 Patrick Sparks (5) 73 73 70 216

T48 Sander Akeren (4) 77 72 77 226

2 VCU 288 289 289 866

T7 Kristian Tannum Donaldson (1) 70 75 70 215

T7 Mikkel Antonsen (2) 70 72 73 215

T19 Joe Retford (3) 76 70 73 219

T28 Sachin Kumar (5) 74 72 75 221

T39 Adrian Vagberg (4) 74 77 73 224

3 Kansas 292 290 285 867

T10 Harry Hillier (2) 74 74 68 216

T13 Callum Bruce (3) 74 69 74 217

T17 Ben Sigel (5) 75 73 70 218

T23 Davis Cooper (4) 73 74 73 220

T58 Luke Kluver (1) 71 79 79 229

4 Francis Marion 288 291 292 871

2 Mitchell Vance (3) 70 67 73 210

T23 Grant Sellers (2) 73 75 72 220

T28 Carlos Garre (5) 73 73 75 221

T32 Casper Kennedy (1) 72 76 74 222

63 McClure Thompson (4) 79 80 73 232

5 James Madison 285 296 292 873

T13 Neal Shipley (1) 70 77 70 217

T19 Nacho Montero (2) 68 76 75 219

T32 Nick Schlickenrieder (3) 76 73 73 222

T32 Daniel Cheng (5) 71 70 81 222

T68 Siggi Blumenstein (4) 81 80 74 235

6 Wright State 298 284 296 878

1 Tyler Goecke (1) 70 68 70 208

T23 Bryce Haney (2) 71 72 77 220

T50 Cole Corder (3) 77 72 78 227

T58 Davis Root (4) 80 72 77 229

T74 Andrew Flynn (5) 84 84 72 240

7 Richmond 294 293 293 880

T10 Lou Baker (2) 74 68 74 216

T28 Cole Ekert (4) 75 73 73 221

T37 Michael Childress (1) 74 77 72 223

T43 Garrett Clark (3) 71 80 74 225

T50 Ben Cooper (5) 75 75 77 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Nebraska 296 293 298 887

T32 Will Marshall (5) 71 72 79 222

T39 Tom Westenberger (1) 74 75 75 224

T43 Branden Meyer (4) 74 82 69 225

64 Mark Foelbaek (2) 77 75 81 233

81 Caleb Badura (3) 0 71 75 146

9 Appalachian State 299 297 297 893

T28 Sverrir Haraldsson (1) 73 74 74 221

T39 Jake Lane (4) 76 72 76 224

T43 Ryan Marter (2) 76 76 73 225

T43 Justin Morgan (5) 74 75 76 225

T65 Timothius Tamardi (3) 80 80 74 234

10 Radford 310 289 297 896

T17 Ryan Neil (5) 71 68 79 218

T32 Bryce Corbett (1) 79 71 72 222

T50 Nick Taliaferro (3) 78 74 75 227

T65 Hayden Miller (4) 83 78 73 234

T68 Tyler Hull (2) 82 76 77 235

11 Delaware 307 302 288 897

T13 Roberto Nieves (1) 75 76 66 217

T23 Sahasawat Ariyachatvakin (2) 73 74 73 220

61 Michal Bargenda (3) 78 78 74 230

T68 Egor Zubov (4) 83 77 75 235

T74 Owen Manchester (5) 81 75 84 240

12 Davidson College 312 294 292 898

T3 Alex Heffner (5) 73 70 68 211

T43 Clayton Tribus (3) 79 72 74 225

T53 Viraj Garewal (1) 75 76 77 228

T65 Ethan Hall (4) 85 76 73 234

78 Brian Garrett (2) 86 80 79 245

13 USC Upstate 297 303 307 907

T19 Max Dupree (1) 73 71 75 219

T37 Brady Hinkle (2) 78 76 69 223

T53 Zander Briggs (3) 71 77 80 228

76 Sebastian Trujillo (4) 75 79 87 241

80 El (Jirapon) Kluaymaingarm (5) 91 86 83 260

14 Long Island U. 307 300 302 909

T39 Lewis Wright (5) 77 75 72 224

T53 Andre Kleppe (3) 76 73 79 228

T53 Kyle Underwood (4) 75 77 76 228

T58 Aryaman Mohan (2) 79 75 75 229

79 Lukas Gabura (1) 84 82 83 249
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 William Duquette (Kansas) 69 71 73 213

T13 Will Davis (Davidson College) 72 73 72 217

T19 Austin Bonfiglio (UNCW) 69 79 71 219

T23 Charlie Kennedy (VCU ) 76 71 73 220

T48 Carter Cook (Richmond) 75 76 75 226

T53 Addison Beam (Appalachian State) 77 74 77 228

62 George Heath (James Madison) 76 74 81 231

T71 Qiwen Wong (Duke) 79 76 81 236

T71 Biggs Hawley (UNCW) 77 81 78 236

73 Barrett Josey (USC Upstate) 72 78 87 237

77 Daniel Uranga (Duke) 80 81 82 243

82 Hugo Kedzlie (Delaware) 87 87 0 174
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Antonsen VCU 2.67 -4 
C. Bruce Kansas 2.75 -3 
M. Vance Fr. Marion 2.83 -2 
S. Kumar VCU 2.92 -1 
S. Ariyachatvakin Delaware 3.00 E 
W. Duquette Kansas 3.00 E 
M. Childress Richmond 3.00 E 
R. Marter App St 3.00 E 
G. Sellers Fr. Marion 3.00 E 
B. Hawley UNCW 3.00 E 
A. Heffner Davidson 3.08 +1 
L. Baker Richmond 3.08 +1 
W. Isley UNCW 3.08 +1 
C. Garre Fr. Marion 3.08 +1 
B. Sigel Kansas 3.08 +1 
B. Corbett Radford 3.08 +1 
R. Nieves Delaware 3.08 +1 
B. Hinkle Upstate 3.08 +1 
P. Sparks UNCW 3.08 +1 
T. Goecke Wright St. 3.17 +2 
E. Zubov Delaware 3.17 +2 
N. Schlickenrieder J. Madison 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
T. Goecke Wright St. 3.80 -6 
K. Tannum Donaldson VCU 3.93 -2 
A. Heffner Davidson 3.97 -1 
D. Hackett UNCW 3.97 -1 
T. Westenberger Nebraska 4.00 E 
N. Shipley J. Madison 4.00 E 
R. Neil Radford 4.00 E 
W. Isley UNCW 4.03 +1 
L. Baker Richmond 4.03 +1 
W. Davis Davidson 4.03 +1 
B. Sigel Kansas 4.03 +1 
W. Duquette Kansas 4.03 +1 
C. Ekert Richmond 4.07 +2 
M. Dupree Upstate 4.10 +3 
G. Sellers Fr. Marion 4.10 +3 
J. Lane App St 4.10 +3 
C. Cook Richmond 4.10 +3 
L. Robbins UNCW 4.10 +3 
P. Sparks UNCW 4.10 +3 
C. Kennedy VCU 4.10 +3 
N. Montero J. Madison 4.10 +3 
C. Garre Fr. Marion 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Hillier Kansas 4.25 -9 
M. Vance Fr. Marion 4.33 -8 
B. Haney Wright St. 4.42 -7 
D. Hackett UNCW 4.42 -7 
W. Isley UNCW 4.42 -7 
M. Antonsen VCU 4.42 -7 
L. Robbins UNCW 4.50 -6 
C. Kennedy Fr. Marion 4.50 -6 
R. Nieves Delaware 4.50 -6 
J. Retford VCU 4.50 -6 
N. Shipley J. Madison 4.50 -6 
E. Zubov Delaware 4.58 -5 
S. Haraldsson App St 4.58 -5 
D. Cooper Kansas 4.58 -5 
M. Childress Richmond 4.58 -5 
A. Heffner Davidson 4.58 -5 
M. Dupree Upstate 4.58 -5 
N. Montero J. Madison 4.58 -5 
D. Cheng J. Madison 4.67 -4 
W. Duquette Kansas 4.67 -4 
P. Sparks UNCW 4.67 -4 
L. Wright LIU 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
S. Haraldsson App St 2
M. Antonsen VCU 2
L. Baker Richmond 2
B. Cooper Richmond 1
E. Hall Davidson 1
B. Meyer Nebraska 1
M. Foelbaek Nebraska 1
N. Shipley J. Madison 1
J. Morgan App St 1
R. Neil Radford 1
L. Robbins UNCW 1
D. Hackett UNCW 1
O. Manchester Delaware 1
E. Zubov Delaware 1

Birdies 
M. Vance Fr. Marion 17
W. Isley UNCW 16
P. Sparks UNCW 15
S. Ariyachatvakin Delaware 13
C. Kennedy Fr. Marion 13
H. Miller Radford 13
C. Kennedy VCU 13
H. Hillier Kansas 13
W. Duquette Kansas 13
A. Heffner Davidson 13
B. Sigel Kansas 12
B. Hinkle Upstate 12
N. Shipley J. Madison 12
T. Goecke Wright St. 12
B. Haney Wright St. 11
D. Cheng J. Madison 11
J. Retford VCU 11
R. Neil Radford 11
R. Nieves Delaware 11
C. Ekert Richmond 11
M. Childress Richmond 10
D. Hackett UNCW 10

Pars 
G. Sellers Fr. Marion 42
T. Goecke Wright St. 38
K. Tannum Donaldson VCU 38
C. Bruce Kansas 37
C. Garre Fr. Marion 37
D. Hackett UNCW 36
L. Robbins UNCW 35
A. Bonfiglio UNCW 35
R. Nieves Delaware 35
W. Davis Davidson 35
V. Garewal Davidson 34
M. Bargenda Delaware 34
J. Lane App St 34
M. Dupree Upstate 34
D. Cooper Kansas 34
B. Meyer Nebraska 34
B. Josey Upstate 33
N. Montero J. Madison 33
L. Wright LIU 33
R. Marter App St 33
O. Manchester Delaware 33
S. Akeren UNCW 33
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